Project ID: Sample Project 1

Telephone Log

Description: Sample project for demonstration only

Job Number: Job#32464

Num Date

1 06/30/19

2 07/02/19
3 07/03/19
4 07/03/19

5 07/05/19

6 07/08/19
7 07/20/19

Time
3:04 PM

10:54 AM
3:05 PM
2:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:06 PM
1:26 PM

Duration

00:28:00

00:12:00
00:01:00
00:16:00

00:05:00

00:13:00
01:11:00

Subject
Telephone Call

Telephone Call
Telephone Call
Telephone Call

Telephone Call

Telephone Call
Telephone Call

To Company

General Contractors

Inc

ABC Contractors Inc
Brown Contruction

ABC Company

Brown Contruction

Sample Company
Brown Contruction

Status: All

From Company
Architects R Us

Architects R Us
Architects R Us

General Contractors
Inc

General Contractors
Inc

ABC Company
ABC Contractors Inc

Status
Closed

Closed
Rejected
Open

Open

Closed
Closed

Friday, July 3, 2020
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