

Telephone Log

Project ID: Sample Project 1

Status: All

Description: Sample project for demonstration only

Job Number: Job#32464

Num	Date	Time	Duration	Subject	To Company	From Company	Status
1	06/30/19	3:04 PM	00:28:00	Telephone Call	General Contractors Inc	Architects R Us	Closed
2	07/02/19	10:54 AM	00:12:00	Telephone Call	ABC Contractors Inc	Architects R Us	Closed
3	07/03/19	3:05 PM	00:01:00	Telephone Call	Brown Contruction	Architects R Us	Rejected
4	07/03/19	2:05 PM	00:16:00	Telephone Call	ABC Company	General Contractors Inc	Open
5	07/05/19	1:05 PM	00:05:00	Telephone Call	Brown Contruction	General Contractors Inc	Open
6	07/08/19	1:06 PM	00:13:00	Telephone Call	Sample Company	ABC Company	Closed
7	07/20/19	1:26 PM	01:11:00	Telephone Call	Brown Contruction	ABC Contractors Inc	Closed